4. roépcsop.

Louny 1., Chomutov 1., Chomutov 1l., Louny I1._,

Hosszutavu csapatbajnoksag

Sorszam Egyesitlet Név

Helyezés

Sandor Istvan
Csordas Barnabas
Aranyosi Béla
Mészaros - Heged(s
Molnar Janos ifj.
Jacs6 Zoltan
Mihalszki Zsolt
Csoka Janos
Bujdos6 Jené
Szab6 Laszlé

Berki Jozsef 2.cs.

Balogh Laszl6 2.cs.

Kirsch Tibor
Jencsel Gabor
Farago Lajos
Szabo Géza 2.cs.
Boros Gy6z6

PNWOIOIN~NO©O0 00O

1.1ap
Pontszam
367.62/ 367
324.44/ 344
255.37/ 268
242 .37/ 242
232.97/ 248
192.50/ 192.
158.78/ 158.
157.78/ 157.
150.87/ 150.
148.86/ 148.
136.87/ 136.
129.30/ 129.
75.24/ 75.
71.55/ 71
61.65/ 61
26.32/ 26.
26.04/ 26.
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